
VICTORIAN GOLF LEAGUE INC. 
2023 Programme of Men’s Events 

 

      DATE       EVENT    VENUE 

   

Thursday 16th February Senior’s 4BBB Stableford Championship Eastern Sward 

Sunday 20th August Team’s Event Melbourne Airport 

Thursday 5th October Senior & Veterans Championship Glen Waverley 

Sunday 22nd October Open Championship Ringwood 

Sunday 22nd October President’s Trophy Ringwood 

Sunday 22nd October Junior Championship Ringwood 

Sunday 19th November Men’s & Mixed Foursomes Championships Dorset 

Sunday 3rd December Champion of Champions Mt Derrimut 

Sunday 3rd December Medallist of Medallist’s Mt Derrimut 

   

Scratch / Handicap Pennant   

 Handicap Div 1 – 9 / Scratch Div2 Scratch Div 1 

Sunday 19th March         Round 1 

Sunday 26th March        Round 1        Round 2 

Sunday 2nd April        Round 2        Round 3 

Sunday 16th April        Round 3        Round 4 

Sunday 23rd April        Round 4        Round 5 

Sunday 30th April        Round 5        Round 6 

Sunday 7th May        Round 6        Round 7 

Sunday 21st May      Week 1 Finals   Werribee Park 

Sunday 28th May      Week 2 Finals   Werribee Park 

   

Senior’s Pennant   

  Norman Divison 

Thursday 23rd February        Round 1  

Thursday 2nd March        Round 2  

Thursday 9th March        Round 3  

Thursday 16th March        Round 4 Thursday 13th April – Round 7 

Thursday 23rd March        Round 5 Semi Final 17th Apr Melb Aport 

Thursday30th March        Round 6 Final - TBD 

Monday 17th April         Finals Melbourne Airport GC 

 

 


